FTHSEEHFEDE REHWE

A H ] = Yz A x Hi 1) ME
B EBEZSE 300,000 300,000| 7B EENVE R R

7 8 |BEERAK 484 299516\ EHERE
7 | 28 |FAEIBEDFR ISNE 14,000| 285516\ HAEHEHE
7 |29 |91 3135 282381 |KHERE
8 | 13 |iPadf{EEEIFIES/ — 1450| 280,931\ FDHOZE
1| 4 BEREHRAK 5607 275324|GERE
11 | 26 OE—F#k 198 275126\ BHERE
12| 1 |49 3,520 271,606 EPERE
12 | 3 at—fA#E 1,470]  270,136| &A1 pL B
12 | 23 %éi%gﬁg%%ﬁ%:'” WIrLTAOH 11638| 258498 EHEEALE
2 | o1 [AXEELORHIES SRAGAR r00| 258,308 mHEE AT
2 | 21 gﬁ(ﬁﬁgg*ﬁﬁ) HARXEFH 550 257,758| AHEAE
3 | 10 BRmEAEHFETRAI~TIV 1,520' 256,238 EHIBEAE
3| 25 MoK 1,782 254,456\ EHHERE
3 | 31 FrHRsH 48000 206,456 FHEAE

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

206,456

a & 300,000 93,544 206,456




